Resultater — Skovhusvange

2021-05-04

Sort Lang

Simon Rosell Holt
Karsten Brandt Andersen
Malene Lokke

Tom Hansen

Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen
John Barnewitz

Henrik Glimg

Seren Lavgren

Carsten Mogensen

9. Martin Christian Koch
11. Blassius Chin

12. Per Steen

13. Anne Rosell

14. Sgren Staun

15. Jesper Carlsson

16. Kim Magller

©OoNOOBAWN =~

Sort Kort

Karsten Richardt
Flemming Svendsen
Gerda Marie Christiansen
Jannie Sgrensen

Finn Frogne

Birgit Berner

Tage Ebbensgaard

Erik Petersen
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Laura Staun
Kirsten Og Lise

Gul

1. Susan Hansen
2. Randiog Pia
3.  Anna Staun

4.

5.

(16 / 16)

Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK

(8/8)

Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK

(51/5)

Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
Kage OK

Tid
32:14
34:34
39:58
44:18
47:25
47:26
47:57
48:02
49:54
49:54
53:30
55:17
59:38
1:01:39
1:03:11
1:23:09

Tid
39:47
45:18
54:41
1:20:49
2:14:57
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Tid
35:06
41:19
1:15:50
1:16:46
1:41:22

Efter

+2:20

+7:44

+12:04
+15:11
+15:12
+15:43
+15:48
+17:40
+17:40
+21:16
+23:03
+27:24
+29:25
+30:57
+50:55

Efter

+5:31

+14:54
+41:02
+95:10

Efter

+6:13

+40:44
+41:40
+66:16

MeOS 2021-05-04 19:45:41, Sort Lang

Tidstab
02:29
01:07
00:40
04:22
01:54
03:10
07:12
03:21
08:53
06:42
03:09
07:33
07:28
10:07
17:12
04:59

Tidstab
01:08
05:35
07:05
19:21
30:53

Tidstab
01:31
03:34
17:45
19:17
47:41



